Color 1
HEX
RGB
HSB

CMYK

Color 4
HEX
RGB
HSB

CMYK

splatters color palette

CED1FB
206, 209, 251
236, 18, 98

17,16,0, 1

2B387B
43, 56, 123
230, 65, 48

65, 54, 0, 51

Color 2

HEX

RGB

HSB

CMYK

Color 5

HEX

RGB

HSB

CMYK

9DDOEB
157, 208, 235
201, 33, 92

33,11,0,7

BE7DB8
190, 125, 184
306, 34, 75

0,34, 3,25

Color 3

HEX

RGB

HSB

CMYK

Color 6

HEX

RGB

HSB

CMYK

479ECC
71,158, 204
201, 65, 80

65,22,0,19

FOCDE6
249, 205, 230
326, 18, 98

0,17,7,2

coovors

Colors - coolors.co



+100% FFFFFF FFFFFF FFFFFF FFFFFF FFFFFF FFFFFF

+87.5% FOF9FF F3F9FD E8F3F9 DFE3F4 F7EFF6 FEF9FC
+75% F3F4FE E7F3FA D1E7F2 COC7E9 EFDFED FEF2F9
+62.5% EDEEFE DAEDF8 BADBEC AOAADE E7CFE4 FDECF6

+50% E7E9FD CEE7F5 A3CEE6 818ED3 DFBFDB FCEBF2

+37.5% E2E3FD C2E2F3 8CC2DF 6172C7 D6AED2 FBEOEF

+25% DCDEFC B6DCFO 75B6D9 4256BC CE9ECA FBD9EC

+12.5% D6D8FC AADGEE 37489C C68ECT FAD3E9

0% CED1FB 9DDOEB 479ECC 2B387B FOCDEG
-12.5% 9BA1F7 75BCE3 348DBD 26326D B164A9 F39ACD

-25%

splatters color palette COoOoLOrS

-37.5%

-50%

-62.5%

-75%

-87.5%

-100%



+100%

+87.5%

+75%

+62.5%

+50%

+37.5%

+25%

+12.5%

0%

-12.5%

-25%

-37.5%

-50%

-62.5%

-75%

-87.5%

-100%

FOCCCC

F4CDD2

EECDD8

E9CEDE

E4CFE4

DECFE9

D9DOEF

D3DOF5

CED1FB

CEDOFB

CEDOFB

CDCFFA

CDCFFA

CDCEFA

CDCDFA

CCCDF9

CCCCF9

splatters color palette

CC4747 7A2A2A BF7E7E

EA9D9D

F9CCCC
FO9CCCF
FOCCD3
FOCCD6
FOCDD9
FOCDDC
FOCDEOQ
FOCDE3
FOCDEG
F3CDES8
EECDEB
E8CDED
E3CDFO
DDCCF2
D7CCF4
D2CCF7

CCCCF9

CooLlors

Temperature - coolors.co



+180° FOF6CC EAB89D

rese Facoos Ersos courne onso S e coroo
+90° FOCCE6 DESDEA

-112.5° CCF9CF C5EA9D

125 s E2eaoD Becear _ corirs

splatters color palette CcooLlors

Hue - coolors.co

-1567.5° ECF9CC EAD59D

-180° FO9F6CC EAB89D



